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Funeral Hymns

Suggested for:

A Mighty Fortress ER
Amazing Grace EOCR
Ave Maria (Schubert) Cc
Be Not Afraid ECR
Blest Are They oC
Center Of My Life 0
Christ, Be Our Light EOCR
City of God EOCR
Come To Me ocC
Eat This Bread C
Eye Has Not Seen C
Faith of Our Fathers R
For All The Saints ER
Gather Us In E
Gift of Finest Wheat C
Hail Mary, Gentle Woman oC
Here | Am, Lord EOCR
How Great Thou Art ECR
| Am The Bread of Life ECR
| Have Loved You ocC

| Heard the Voice Of Jesus Say ER
Jesu, Joy Of Our Desiring oC
Let There Be Peace On Earth R
Like A Child Rests ocC
Like A Shepherd ocC
Look Beyond C
Lord Of All Hopefulness R
Lord Of The Dance (I Danced in the Morning) CR
O God, Our Help In Ages Past oC
On Eagle's Wings R
One Bread, One Body C
Only This | Want ocC
Panis Angelicus ocC
Peace Is Flowing Like A River oC
Praise God, From Whom All Blessings Flow EO
Prayer of St. Francis oC
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Use this guide when
selecting hymns for
the various parts of
the Mass/Service.

E = Entrance Hymn

O = Offertory Hymn

C = Communion Hymn
R = Recessional

| = Incensing



450
520

337
519
383
607
532
456
722

499

457
466
482
621

448

504
550
664
680
670
490
812

690
746

602

572
445

Suggested for:

Seek Ye First (0] A "

Shepherd Me, O God c Ale-1U- A,

Taste And See (Moore) oC

The King Of Love, My Shepherd Is oC Use this guide when

The Servant Song oC selecting hymns for

The Strife is O'er ER the various parts of

There Is A Balm In Gilead oC the Mass/Service.

They'll Know We Are Christians R

To Jesus Christ, Our Sovereign King ER E = Entrance Hymn
O = Offertory Hymn

Unless A Grain Of Wheat Shall Fall C C = Communion Hymn
R = Recessional

We Are Many Parts C | = Incensing

We Are the Light of the World OCR

We Walk by Faith oC

Whatsoever You Do ocC

Wherever You Go R

You Are Mine C

You Are Near oC

POSSIBLE ADDITIONS:

Give Me Jesus EOCR

Jesus, Remember Me I

Hosea oC

O Loving God (Tune of Danny Boy) [

Precious Lord, Take My Hand EOCR

Psalm 42 oC

Song of Farewell (Old Hundreth) [

Song of Farewell (Sands) [

Softly & Tenderly Jesus Is Calling EOCR

The Lord Is My Light ocC

Shall We Gather At The River R

We Have Been Told C

Joyful, Joyful R

How Can | Keep From Singing R




